12
Line Volt Programmable Thermostats Selection Guide
Model Schedule Options
User
Interface
Specifications
P
ro
gr
am
 O
pt
io
ns
En
er
gy
 S
ta
r
Te
m
po
ra
ry
 O
ve
rr
id
e
P
er
m
an
en
t H
ol
d
C
ol
or
S
w
itc
hi
ng
S
w
itc
hi
ng
 m
et
ho
d
M
ax
im
um
 L
oa
d
M
in
im
um
 L
oa
d
B
ui
lt-
in
 G
ro
un
d
Fa
ul
t
(F
or
 e
le
ct
ri
c
un
de
rfl
oo
r)
TH104 5-2 Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC
1750 W @ 120 V
3500 W @ 240 V
250 W @ 120 V
500 W @ 240 V
TH106 7-Day Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC
2000 W @ 120 V
4000 W @ 240 V
250 W @ 120 V
500 W @ 120 V
TH106-A-347S4 7-Day Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC 5800 W @ 347 V 700 W @ 347 V
TH115-A-120S 7-Day Soft Keys White SPST Relay 2000 W @ 120 V
TH115-A-240S-B 7-Day Soft Keys White SPST Relay 4000 W @ 240 V
TH115-A-240D-B 7-Day Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V
TH115-AF-240S 7-Day Soft Keys White SPST Relay 4000 W @ 240 V
TH115-AF-240D 7-Day Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V
TH115-AF-120GA 7-Day Soft Keys White DPST Relay 1800 W @ 120V 5 mA GFCI
TH115-AF-120GB 7-Day Soft Keys White DPST Relay 1800 W @ 120V 15 mA EGFPD
TH115-AF-240GA 7-Day Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V 5 mA GFCI
TH115-AF-240GB 7-Day Soft Keys White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V 15 mA EGFPD
TH140-28-01-B 7-Day Soft Keys White SPDT Relay
5 A Res, 2 A Ind. @
24, 120, 208, 240 V
TL6120A1016 5-2 Soft Keys White SPST TRIAC 3000 W @ 240 V 500 W @ 240 V
TL8100A1008 7-Day Soft Keys White SPDT Relay
5 A Res, 2 A Ind.
24, 120, 208, 240 V
TL8130A1005 7-Day Soft Keys Premier White SPST Relay 4000 W @ 240 V
TL8230A1003 7-Day Soft Keys Premier White DPST Relay 3600 W @ 240 V